
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
36
81
51
88
34
41
38
18
62

311

Class

P

P

P

P

P

P

PA

P

PA

P

Name
Maico Teixeira
Sebastiano Zerbo
José Luiz Teixeira Cachorrão
Diego Pretel
Bruno Corano
Massao Nishimoto
Ricardo Negretto
Daniel Mendonça
Beto Van Cleef
Rafael Paschoalin

Model
Honda CBR 1000RR

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Laps
5
4
5
4
5
5
4
5
2
1

Best Tm
1:37.731
1:38.727
1:38.835
1:39.051
1:40.323
1:40.806
1:41.834
1:42.115
1:42.979

Diff

0.996
1.104
1.320
2.592
3.075
4.103
4.384
5.248

In Lap

3
1
1
3
1
3
3
3
1
0

Best Speed
158,725
157,124
156,952
156,610
154,625
153,884
152,330
151,911
150,637

-

Equipe
Equipe Honda Mobil

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

Equipe Honda Mobil

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

ELF Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team

Dynel s Racing

Sapienza Racing

Solo Moto

Mobil Ituran Racing

Biker's Racing Team

Sorted on Best Lap time
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2014
SUPERBIKE PRO/AM

SUPER POLE  SBK PRO/AM

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:10:23

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

12/04/2014 15:40


